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Series F Whyte Fibre Optic Splice Protectors

WSP-100-45 �| WSP-100-60

	 Clear Outer Tube (shrink tube)

	 Clear Inner Tube (Fibre Tube)

	 Strength Member (stainless-steel pin)

These products are made up of cross-linked polyolefin heat-shrinkable tubes, hot melt tubes and a stainless-steel needle. It is specifically designed for 
the protection of fibre optical fusion splices. Available in either 60mm or 40mm lengths in bags of 100.

DESCRIPTION WSP-100-45 WSP-100-60

Length of Tube (mm)

Inner Tube Diameter (mm)

After Recovery Diameter (mm)

Tensile Strength (Mpa)

Elongation at Break (%)

Material Density (g/m3)

Dielectric Strength (kV/mm)

Minimum Shrink Temperature (°C)

Outer Tube Diameter (mm)

Stainless Steel Needle Diameter (mm)

Working Temperature (°C)

Dielectric Constant

Longitudinal Change (%)

Eccentricity

Volume Resistance Ω

Minimum Full Recovery Temperature (°C)

45

2.2

3

18

700

0.94

25

120

4.3

1.5

-55 to 100

2.5

±5

105

1015

100

60

2.2

3

18

700

0.94

25

120

4.3

1.5

-55 to 100

2.5

±5

105

1015

100

60mm x 10045mm x 100


