Series F Whyte Fibre Optic Splice Protectors

WSP-100-45 | WSP-100-60



- ➤ Clear Outer Tube (shrink tube)
- ▶ Clear Inner Tube (Fibre Tube)
- Strength Member (stainless-steel pin)





45mm x 100

60mm x 100

These products are made up of cross-linked polyolefin heat-shrinkable tubes, hot melt tubes and a stainless-steel needle. It is specifically designed for the protection of fibre optical fusion splices. Available in either 60mm or 40mm lengths in bags of 100.

DESCRIPTION	WSP-100-45	WSP-100-60
Length of Tube (mm)	45	60
Inner Tube Diameter (mm)	2.2	2.2
After Recovery Diameter (mm)	3	3
Tensile Strength (Mpa)	18	18
Elongation at Break (%)	700	700
Material Density (g/m3)	0.94	0.94
Dielectric Strength (kV/mm)	25	25
Minimum Shrink Temperature (°C)	120	120
Outer Tube Diameter (mm)	4.3	4.3
Stainless Steel Needle Diameter (mm)	1.5	1.5
Working Temperature (°C)	-55 to 100	-55 to 100
Dielectric Constant	2.5	2.5
Longitudinal Change (%)	±5	±5
Eccentricity	105	105
Volume Resistance Ω	1015	1015
Minimum Full Recovery Temperature (°C)	100	100